
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
REVISED TIMETABLE 

Fourth  Semester CBCSS B.Sc Polymer Chemistry 
  PRACTICAL EXAMINATION JULY 2024  

Inorganic Qualitative and Volumetric Analysis(PO1442) 
 

        Time:  10 AM to 4 PM 
 

Sl 
No. 

Name of College 
(Center of Exam) 

No of 
Students 

         Candidate 
Code  

Date of 
Examination 

1 KSM DB College, 
Sasthamcotta 

10 21104012 
22104001,002,004,008
,010,011,014, 
016,018 
 

10/09/2024 

2 Govt College, Attingal, 
Trivandrum 

16 
 
 

19110018  
22104001-015 

09/09/2024 
 

15 22110016 -030 
 

10/09/2024 

3 Marthoma College of 
Science and 
Technology, Ayur, 
Kollam 

1 22806001 06/09/2024 

 
 
                                                                                                               Sd/- 
         
University Buildings     CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Thiruvananathapuram 
 Dated :22.08.2024 


