## UNIVERSITY OF KERALA REVISED TIMETABLE

## Fourth Semester CBCSS B.Sc Polymer Chemistry PRACTICAL EXAMINATION JULY 2024

Inorganic Qualitative and Volumetric Analysis (PO1442)

Time: 10 AM to 4 PM

Sl No.	Name of College (Center of Exam)	No of Students	Candidate Code	Date of Examination
1	KSM DB College, Sasthamcotta	10	21104012 22104001,002,004,008 ,010,011,014, 016,018	10/09/2024
2	Govt College, Attingal, Trivandrum	16	19110018 22104001-015	09/09/2024
		15	22110016 -030	10/09/2024
3	Marthoma College of Science and Technology, Ayur, Kollam	1	22806001	06/09/2024

Sd/-

University Buildings CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Thiruvananathapuram Dated: 22.08.2024